Nome
Antonio
Gaetano
Giovanni
Giovanni
Giuseppe
Gianluca
Alfonso
Angelo
Angelo
Anna
Antonio
Domenico
Fabio
Francesca
Gerardo
Giampiero
Giancarlo
Gianpaolo
Luca
Marcello
Marco
Massimiliano
Massimiliano
Maurizio
Maurizio
Monica
Roberto
Salvatore
Vincenzo
Daniele
Ernesto
Pasquale

Cognome
Izzo
Ferrara

Di Benedetto
Leo
Aliberti
Frasca
Vitale

Della Rocca
D'antonio
Lambiase
Cardamone
Avagliano
Russo
Apicella
Stanzione
Santin
Materazzi
Turco
Marrone
Senatore
Palladino
Falcone
Paolillo
Benigno

Di Marino
Alfano
Vigorito
Lodato
Della Rocca
Della Monica
Marino
Falanga

Cat. Atleta Sesso Societa'

PM
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM60
SM45
SF60
SM50
SM65
SM50
SF35
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM35
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM55
SF45
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM
SM60
SM50

T LLTLLLLLLLLLLLLLITMTLLLLTMLZLLLLLLCLLLC(LELRL

A.S.D. ATLETICA ERMES

A.S.D. ATLETICA ERMES

A.S.D. ATLETICA ERMES

A.S.D. ATLETICA ERMES

A.S.D. ATLETICA ERMES

A.S.D. C.U.S. SALERNO

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD SELE MARATHON EBOLI

ASD SELE MARATHON EBOLI

ASD SELE MARATHON EBOLI

Nazione
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



